
Enduro Greek Series #6 - Arcadian Shepherd's Enduro
Valtesiniko / 21.10.2018

Detailed evaluation
Briois, Bertrand
Club: Moustache Bikes
Number: 271

Enduro

Category:
E-Bike

Rank in course: DSQ (of 181)
Best time in course: 16:17.04
Rank in category: DSQ(of 3)

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

3:35.84
4:27.99
3:10.78
5:58.42

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Stage score

Behind
Total

Total
Time

3:35.84
8:03.83
11:14.61
17:13.03

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


