

Enduro Greek Series #6 - Arcadian Shepherd's Enduro Valtesiniko / 21.10.2018

Detailed evaluation

Briois, Bertrand

Club: Moustache Bikes

Number: 271

Rank in course: DSQ (of 181) Enduro

Best time in course: 16:17.04

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 3)

E-Bike

Intermediate times Total ranking Stage score

Control	Split Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total	Total Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total
Stage 1	3:35.84					3:35.84				
Stage 2	4:27.99					8:03.83				
Stage 3	3:10.78					11:14.61				
Stage 4	5:58.42					17:13.03				

Timing by SPORTident